
Amount in Kenya Shilliings

FEE
STRUCTURE

2022/2023

ACCOUNT PAYMENT DETAILS
NAME: WOODCREEK SCHOOL LTD
AC NO: 2037887296
ABSA BANK KENYA PLC
MUTHAIGA BRANCH
Fees payable at the commencement
of each term.

Siblings’ Discount:
Discounts are applied on the younger child(ren).
Discounts are given on siblings’ fees as follows:-
2nd Child (5% off tuition)
3rd Child (7.5% off tuition)
4th Child (10% off tuition)

*School fees inclusive of Lunch
Year 11, 12 and 13 Tuition and Boarding Fee
(billed twice a year)

Pearl (1.5-2yrs)

Ruby (2-3yrs)

Opal (3-4yrs)

Diamond (4-5yrs)

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13

CLASS
TUITION

FEE
(DAY STUDENTS)

Per Term

CAUTION
MONEY

(DAY STUDENTS)
Refundable

WEEKLY
BOARDING

(INCLUSIVE OF
TUITION)

Per Term

FULL
BOARDING

(INCLUSIVE OF
TUITION)

Per Term

BOARDING
CAUTION MONEY

(WEEKLY & 
 FULL BOARDERS)

Refundable

 116,250

 116,250

 122,500

 131,250

 184,000

 201,250

 230,000

 235,750

 253,000

 270,250

 275,000

 275,000

 294,800

 302,500

 346,500

 425,250

 425,250 

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

20,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

40,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

50,000

50,000

80,000

80,000

Registration Fees Day Students (Non-refundable)
Registration/Admission Fee Boarders (Non-refundable)
Boarding Charges for temporary stay per day (Payable in advance)(YR 11,12 &13) 
Medical Emergency Cover Charge (Per Year)
Club Fee Per Term (Optional)

KES.12,000
KES.25,000
KES.10,000

KES.5,000
KES.15,000

 577,250

 577,250 

 597,050 

 604,750 

 648,750

 727,500 

 727,500 

 627,500

 627,500

 647,300

 685,000 

 749,000 

 827,750

 827,750 

 55,000

 55,000 

 55,000

 60,000 

 60,000 

 90,000

 90,000



346,500

425,250

425,250

ZONE 1 (1-5KM)

One Way 
Two Way (Return)

KES.15,000
KES.25,500

Kamiti Corner, Kahawa West, Jacaranda,
Kiamumbi 1, Gatamaiyu, Kwa Chief, Maziwa
Mugumo 1, Lifestyle, Maziwa

TRANSPORT
CHARGES

PER TERM

CHARGES AREA

ZONE 2 (6-10KM)

One Way 
Two Way (Return)

KES.25,000
KES.38,000

Kiamumbi 2, Kiambu, Kiu-kenda, Kirigiti, TRM, 
Kasarani (Shell/Equity), Bamboo Gardens,
Mirema, Zimmerman, Safaripark Gardens,
USIU(Morning side), Tatu City, Membley 

CHARGES AREA

ZONE 3 (11-15KM)

One Way 
Two Way (Return)

KES.30,000
KES.45,000

Edenville, Ruiru town, Kimbo, Kahawa Sukari, 
NIBS, Varsity Ville, Thome 5, Garden Estate,
Muthaiga North(Balozi), Muthaiga North(Parkside)
Fourways Junction, Thindigua, Ridgeways, GSU,
Kencom Sacco, Muthithi, Mushroom Gardens,
Summer Field, Kahawa Wendani,
Kenyatta University (KU) 

CHARGES AREA

ZONE 4 (16-20KM)
One Way 
Two Way (Return)

KES.45,000
KES.59,000

Dam View Estate, Mugutha, Toll, Gigiri, 
Utalii College, Runda, Pangani

CHARGES AREA

ZONE 5 (21-25KM)

One Way 
Two Way (Return)

KES.47,000
KES.64,000

Juja(Kenyatta Road), Juja town, Donholm,
Ruaka, Kwihota, Buruburu 

CHARGES AREA

+254 743 299 810 / +254 741 670 716

info@woodcreekschool.sc.ke

Kiambu County along Kamiti Road

www.woodcreekschool.sc.ke


